Bus

Bus 39

Direction
KanuHoBasi — LleHTpanbHasi 6onbHuua

23 stops

Open route schedule

KannHoBas

Mepeynok KannHoBbin

Twuxas

BepeckoBas

MarasunH CeBepHbIii

Kynanbckas

KpacHorsapgerickas

HoBocenbckas

PagyxHas

BepésoBka

Knesckas

OAO Kospbl bpecTta

YynoyHbIn kKOMBUHaT

PemObITTEXHMKA

ABTOLLKONA

MNoxapHoe aeno

ToproBbii ueHTp BocTok

[MapTu3aHckmii NpocneKkT

Mapk BoiHay-iHTapHaLbIsHanicTay

BOCTOYHbIM MUKPOpPaANoH

CracpeeBa

Route schedule

Go to website

KanuHoBasi — LleHTpanbHasi 6onbHuua

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

06:48-23:08

Direction: KannHosas

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-39-855936853-74196297
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-39-855936853-74196297
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-39-855936853-74196297

LisHTpanbHas 6anbHiua (Bbicagka nacaxsipay)

LleHTpanbHasa GonbHuua



Direction
LleHTpanbHasa 6onbHULa — KannHoBas

21 stops

Open route schedule

LleHTpanbHas 6onbHuua

Ctadpeera

BoCTOYHbIN MUKpOpPaKioH

[eTcknin ropogok

Mapk BonHOB-MHTEPHaLNOHaNUCTOB

[MapTuaaHckmii NpocnekT

Toprosbin LieHTp BocTok

[NoxapHoe aeno

ABTOLLKONA

PemObITTEXHMKA

YynoyHblin komBUHaT

OAO Kospbl bpecTta

Knesckasi

BepésoBka

PanyxHas

HoBocenbckas

[opoackas

Kynanbckaga

BepeckoBasi

Bepeckosyto

KannHoBas

Route schedule
LleHTpanbHasa 6onbHULa — KannHoBas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: LleHTpanbHas 6oneHUua
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32

06:12-22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-39-855936853-74196297

39 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brest

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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